
Date Concert Venue Dress Code Time

FEBRUARY

Monday 29 Feb Torch Theatre Milford - Cinema screening Torch Casual TBC

MARCH

Tuesday 01 March St David's Day Concert St Johns DJs 8.00pm

APRIL

Thurs 07 April TMC St Marys Blazers 8.00pm

Fri/Sat 15/16 April Cardiff Arms Park Joint Concert - Away Cardiff TBC TBC

MAY

Tues 10 May Macmillan/Cancer Research Tenby/Tenovus Joint Concert St Johns DJs 8.00pm

Thurs 26 May Tenby Infants School Concert St Marys DJs 7.00pm

JUNE

Sat 18 June Dave McDermotts daughters wedding Trefloyne GC Blazers 1.00pm

Sat 25 June Hereford Rail MVC Joint Concert St Teilo's Blazers 7.30pm

Tues 28 June Guide Dogs for the Blind /Welsh Talking Books  Joint Concert St Johns DJs 8.00pm

JULY

Thurs 07 July Cystic Fibrosis/ CRUSE (Posy Festival)  Joint Concert St Marys DJs 8.00pm

Fri 08 July Lawrenny Arms BBQ Lawrenny Casual TBC

Tues 12 July Giltar Giltar Casual 9.00pm

Thurs 14 July Saundersfoot Harbour Saundersfoot Casual 7.00pm

Thurs 21 July TMC St Marys Blazers 8.00pm

Tues 26 July St Johns for church funds St Johns Blazers 8.00pm

Fri 29 July Cresswell Quay TBC Casual TBC

AUGUST

Thurs 04 Aug TMC St Marys Blazers 8.00pm

Thurs 11 Aug Tenby Museum / Tudor Merchants House Joint Concert St Marys DJs 8.00pm

Tues 23 Aug Giltar Giltar Casual 9.00pm

Thurs  25 Aug RNLI / Sea Cadets Joint Concert St Marys DJs 8.00pm

Sun 28 Aug Saundersfoot Harbour Saundersfoot Casual 3.00pm

SEPTEMBER

Thurs 08 Sept TMC St Marys Blazers 8.00pm

Thurs 15 Sept Barnardos 150th St Marys DJs 8.00pm

Tues 27 Sept Giltar Giltar Casual 9.00pm

Thurs 29 Sept Arts Festival St Marys DJs 8.00pm
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